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The First Nations Racism Register

This form is called the First Nations  
Racism Register.

We will say the Register for short.

Jumbanna Research and National Justice 
Project made this Register.

Jumbunna Research is a team that finds 

and shares info about First Nations people.

The National Justice Project is a service 

that helps to stop racism.
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You can fill in this Register when you see 
racism happen to First Nations people.

Racism is when people are treated bad 

because of 

•	 Where they come from

•	 Their skin colour.

We know First Nations people go through lots 

of racism.
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You can use the Register if

•	 You see racism happen to a 

First Nations person

•	 You are a First Nations person and racism 

happens to you.

When you use the Register you help us show 

what racism is like for First Nations people.

What you tell us will help us try to stop racism 

in Australia.
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Respect for First Nations people

We know First Nations people have lived here 

longer than anyone else.

We respect all First Nations people who

•	 Lived in the past

•	 Live now.

We work on First Nations land.

We know and respect the First Nations people 

who own this land.
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These are

•	 The Gadigal people of the Eora Nation

•	 The Boorooberongal people of the  

Dharug Nation

•	 The Bidjigal and Gamaygal people.
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How we keep your info

This form asks for your info.

We have rules about how we keep your info.

This is called a Privacy Policy.

If you fill out and give us this form it means 

you agree to the rules in the Privacy Policy.

You can read our Privacy Policy at 

www.callitout.com.au/privacy-policy

Privacy
Policy

Rules

https://www.callitout.com.au/privacy-policy
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The Privacy Policy is not in Easy Read.

You can ask for help to read it. 

If you want us to tell you what the Privacy 

Policy means you can

•	 Send us an email to info@callitout.com.au

•	 Call us on 9514 4454. 
9514 4454

mailto:info%40callitout.com.au?subject=
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Your info 

This part is where you give us your info.

We need your info so we can make sure your 

report is real.

Your name 

Your phone number or email
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You can choose if you give us this info.

The name of the area you live in

Do you have a disability ?

Yes    

No     
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What you tell us in this form will be used to 

tell others about racism.

We will not use any of your personal info.

Personal info means things like your name 

and phone number.

If you agree you must tick this box.     
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What happened

This part of the form is where you tell us 

what happened.

You need to answer these questions so we 

can put your report on the Register.

You can tick the box that is right for you.

I am 

•	 A First Nations person and racism 

happened to me

•	 A friend or family member of a First 

Nations person racism happened to 

•	 Someone who saw racism  

happen to a First Nations person.
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The racism happened

•	 In person

•	 Online

•	 In the news

•	 From a service like a school  

or hospital

•	 Something else.
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What type of racism happened ?

This might be things like 

•	 Bullying 

•	 Treating someone different 

because they are First Nations

•	 Being called names

•	 Always being treated bad as a 

First Nations person by a service 

because of the way it is set up

•	 Hurting someone

•	 Something else.
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It is your choice if you answer the rest of 

the questions.

Who did the racism come from ?

This might be

•	 Someone I work with

•	 Government or other service

•	 Doctor or nurse

•	 In the news
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•	 Someone I do not know

•	 Police officer

•	 Teacher

•	 Someone else.



16

What gender was the person who did  

the racism ?

Gender means 

•	 Male

•	 Female

•	 Other. 
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Where did the racism happen ?

This might be places like

•	 Government service like Centrelink

•	 Hospital or medical place

•	 In the news

•	 Online

•	 At a police station or court
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•	 At prison

•	 At home

•	 In public like a street or park

•	 At school

•	 At work

•	 Somewhere else.
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What is the name of the area where the 

racism happened ? 

When did the racism happen ?

This might be

•	 This week

•	 This month

•	 In the last year

•	 More than a year ago

•	 It is still happening

•	 Something else.
today
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How did it make you feel ?

This might be things like

•	 Angry

•	 Scared

•	 Sad

•	 Lonely

•	 Something else.
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How old were you when the racism happened ?

What gender is the person the racism 

happened to ?
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What did you do when the racism happened ?

This might be things like

•	 You talked to family or friends

•	 You did not do anything

•	 You told the police

•	 You made a complaint

A complaint is when you speak  

up because you are not happy

•	 Something else.
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What can be done to stop racism in Australia ?

This might be things like

•	 Teach people about racism

•	 Make sure it is easier for people  

to make complaints

•	 Change the law so it can help  

keep people safer from racism

•	 Something else.

If we need more info about what you tell us 

can we contact you ?

Yes    

No     
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How to give us the form

You have now finished the form.

To give us this form you can 

•	 Email it to info@callitout.com.au

•	 Send in post to

Jumbunna Research Institute

UTS

PO Box 123

Broadway NSW 2007

If you have more info about what happened 

you can also email or post it to us.

You can call us if you have any questions.

The number is 9514 4454. 

9514 4454

mailto:info%40callitout.com.au?subject=
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If you want to make a complaint

If you want to make a complaint about the 

racism that happened there are services you 

can contact.

You can contact 

•	 The Australian Human Rights Commission

The number is 1800 629 241 

The email is  

infoservice@humanrights.gov.au

•	 Anti Discrimination NSW

The number is 1800 670 812

The email is  

complaintsadb@justice.nsw.gov.au

mailto:infoservice%40humanrights.gov.au?subject=
mailto:complaintsadb%40justice.nsw.gov.au?subject=
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If you need support

If doing this form made you feel sad you can 

ask for support.

Some support services you can call are

• 13YARN

The number is 13 92 76

• Lifeline

The number is 13 11 14

For more info about support and complaints 

services you can go to our website at

www.callitout.com.au/resources

The website is not in Easy Read. 

You can ask for help to read it. 

Council for Intellectual Disability made this document Easy Read. CID for short. 

You need to ask CID if you want to use any pictures in this document. 

You can contact CID at business@cid.org.au.

https://www.callitout.com.au/resources
mailto:business%40cid.org.au?subject=
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